CONTENTS

About the authors
Acknowledgements

Introduction

The Teachers’ Standards quick reference tool

1

~N O o1 A o wWwDN

10

Set high expectations which inspire, motivate and challenge pupils
Promote good progress and outcomes by pupils

Demonstrate good subject and curriculum knowledge

Plan and teach well-structured lessons

Adapt teaching to respond to the strengths and needs of all pupils
Make accurate and productive use of assessment

Manage behaviour effectively to ensure a good and safe
learning environment

Fulfil wider professional responsibilities
Personal and professional conduct
Keeping the T’ plates: life-long learner

References
Index

viii

128

150
170
191
211

230
238

Vii



