## CONTENTS

Abc	out the authors well believed the second management and the second man	viii
Ack	enowledgements	ix
Intı	graduate courses and is Partnership Macement, Monagen Belore and a control of the	1
The	e Teachers' Standards quick reference tool	6
1	Set high expectations which inspire, motivate and challenge pupils	11
2	Promote good progress and outcomes by pupils	33
3	Demonstrate good subject and curriculum knowledge	54
4	Plan and teach well-structured lessons	77
5	Adapt teaching to respond to the strengths and needs of all pupils	104
6	Make accurate and productive use of assessment	128
7	Manage behaviour effectively to ensure a good and safe learning environment	150
8	Fulfil wider professional responsibilities by but leading but	170
9	Personal and professional conduct	191
10	Keeping the 'L' plates: life-long learner	211
Ref Ind	hases sparning nursery to year 6 and completed her MA in education asserts as an academic.	230 238